0900

0910
0920
1030
1130

QER HQ

Q
qu‘&

CAND®
CHHS MMG PARADE DAY SCHEDULE

WEST JORDAN PARADE
4 JULY 2025
Call Time/Formation West Jordan City Hall
See Map for Meetup Point

Stretches
Warm-Ups
Parade Begins Parade Route
Dismissal West Jordan Goodwill

Load Trailer (6968 S Redwood Rd.)

* Trailer will remain loaded for evening parade

L |
Wi Nl L

UNDER COHSTRUETION

=
0]
=1
=
(=]
O
(=l
A
=



https://drive.google.com/file/d/1NuXJNXWIRFsgxGXezSFV5B7X2z_Mhfm6/view

