

CHHS MMG PARADE DAY SCHEDULE

WEST JORDAN PARADE 4 JULY 2025

0900	Call Time/Formation	West Jordan City Hall
	See Map for Meetup Point	
0910	Stretches	
0920	Warm-Ups	
1030	Parade Begins	Parade Route
1130	Dismissal	West Jordan Goodwill
	Load Trailer	(6968 S Redwood Rd.)
	* T:1	

* Trailer will remain loaded for evening parade

